GARDEN KITCHEN
AT KETTLE'S YARD

Spinach & Ricofta Borek

Filo pastry filled with spinach and ricotta served

with herbed leaves and side salad

(WHEAT, MILK)

Frittata of the week

Vegetables baked with free range eqgs served
warm from the kitchen with side salad

Falatel Wrap

12

Red pepper falatel with hummus, red cabbage

slaw, sweet chilli sauce and herbed leaves

(WHEAT, SESAME, MUSTARD, SULPHATES)

Toasted Focaccia
Stir Bakery focaccia generously filled and lightly

8.50

toasted. Served with seasonal pickles & crisps

PLEASE SEE BOARD OR ASK AT THE COUNTER FOR TODAY'S OPTIONS

Hummus plate

Chikpea hummus topped with dukkah, paprika
oil & toasted almonds. Pickles, olives & focaccia

bread sticks to dip

(NUTS, WHEAT, SESAME, MUSTARD, SULPHATES)

HOT DRINKS

Espresso

Americano

Flat White

Cappuccino

Latte

lced coffee

Mocha

Chai

Belgian Hot Chocolate

(S0Y)

3.50
3.85
3.85

4.50
4.90
4.50
4.40

Breakfast Tea

Earl Grey Tea

Herbal

Red berry

Chamomile

Rooibos

resh mint
.emongrass & ginger
Peppermint

Green tea

Peach green tea

Oat milk available

12.50

12.50

2.65
2.65
3.20

Lunch served 11:30 - 15:00
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PLEASE SEE THE COUNTER FOR TODAY'S SALADS AND ALLERGENS
Add Falafel and Hummus (sesanp) 4

Homemade Soup
With seeded bread & butter

PLEASE SEE BOARD FOR TODAY'S OPTION
Our bread contains WHEAT, SESAME, SOY.

8.50

We prepare a range or products in our small kitchen,
including the 14 allergens.
Every effort is made to ensure menu items

are served as labelled, but please ask a team member
it you require further allergy information.

BEER, WINE
& COCKTAILS

COLD DRINKS

Eldertlower Pimm’s Eldertlower Presse 3.90
Glass 8 Cam Valley Apple 4
g 24 Clementine Juice 4
Cucumber & Mint Mojito Coke / Diet 3.95
class 8.50  Bottled Water 2.60
Jug 26 Orange / Apple carton  1.10
White Wine 187ml ] Peach lced Tea Glass 4
Pale Ale 440m 6.50 Jug 15



