

# GARDEN KITCHEN AT KETTLE'S YARD

Lunch served 11:30 - 15:00

# Spinach & Ricotta Borek

Filo pastry filled with spinach and ricotta served with herbed leaves and side salad

(WHEAT, MILK)

# Frittata of the week

Vegetables baked with free range eggs served warm from the kitchen with side salad

# Falafel Wrap

Red pepper falafel with hummus, red cabbage slaw, sweet chilli sauce and herbed leaves

8.50 (WHEAT, SESAME, MUSTARD, SULPHATES)

### Toasted Focaccia

Stir Bakery focaccia generously filled and lightly toasted. Served with seasonal pickles & crisps

12.50

PLEASE SEE BOARD OR ASK AT THE COUNTER FOR TODAY'S OPTIONS



Salad Bar

PLEASE SEE THE COUNTER FOR TODAY'S SALADS AND ALLERGENS Add Falafel and Hummus (SESAME)

# Homemade Soup

With seeded bread & butter

PLEASE SEE BOARD FOR TODAY'S OPTION Our bread contains WHEAT, SESAME, SOY.

8.50

## Hummus plate

Chikpea hummus topped with dukkah, paprika oil & toasted almonds. Pickles, olives & focaccia bread sticks to dip

(NUTS, WHEAT, SESAME, MUSTARD, SULPHATES)

12.50

We prepare a range or products in our small kitchen, including the 14 allergens. Every effort is made to ensure menu items are served as labelled, but please ask a team member if you require further allergy information.

### HOT DRINKS

Espresso	3.50	Breakfast Tea	2.65
Americano	3.85	Earl Grey Tea	2.65
Flat White	3.85	Herbal	3.20
Cappuccino	4	Red berry	
Latte	4	Chamomile	
Iced coffee	4.50	Rooibos Fresh mint	
Mocha	4.90	Lemongrass & ginger	
Chai	4.50	Peppermint	
Belgian Hot Chocolate	4.40	Green tea Peach green tea	
(SOY)		Oat milk available	

### BEER, WINE & COCKTAILS

Elderflower Pimm's		
	Glass	8
	Jug	24
Cucumber & Mint M	ojito	
	Glass	8.50
	Jug	26
White Wine 187ml		7
Pale Ale 440m1	6.50	

### COLD DRINKS

Elderflower Presse	3.90
Cam Valley Apple	4
Clementine Juice	4
Coke / Diet	3.95
Bottled Water	2.60
Orange / Apple carton	1.10
Peach Iced Tea	Glass 4
	Jug 15